Table 3. Distribution of The Correlations Between Templer Death Anxiety Scale And Pittsburgh Sleep Quality Index And İts Subcomponents
	
	Subjective Sleep Quality
	Sleep Latency
	Sleep Duration
	Habitual Sleep Efficiency
	Sleep Disturbances
	Use Of Sleeping Medications
	Daytime Dysfunction Due To Sleepiness
	PSQI Total
	DAS Total

	Subjective Sleep Quality
	1.0000
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sleep Latency
	0.4030
0.0001
	1.0000


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sleep Duration
	0.3382
0.0013
	0.3421
0.0011
	1.0000


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Habitual Sleep Efficiency
	-0.0326
0.7633
	0.0498
0.6451
	0.0256
0.8125
	1.0000


	
	
	
	
	

	Sleep Disturbances
	0.2645
0.0128
	0.2560
0.0161
	0.2420
0.0231
	0.0540
0.6170
	1.0000


	
	
	
	

	Use Of Sleeping Medications
	0.1847
0.0850
	0.0903
0.4029
	0.0008
0.9941
	0.0790
0.4643
	0.0201
0.8523
	1.0000


	
	
	

	Daytime Dysfunction Due To Sleepiness
	0.2779
0.0088 
	0.1892
0.0775
	0.1957
0.0676
	0.0955
0.3759
	0.1443
0.1798
	0.0724
0.5026
	1.0000


	
	

	PSQI Total
	0.6254
0.0001
	0.6766
0.0001
	0.6623
0.0001
	0.3076
0.0036
	0.4660
0.0001
	0.3673
0.0004
	0.5394
0.0001
	1.0000


	

	DAS Total
	0.1245
0.2479
	0.1850
0.0844
	-0.0191
0.8601
	0.0020
0.9855
	0.0373
0.7301
	0.0276
0.7983
	-0.0245
0.8207
	0.0867
0.4220
	1.0000




DAS= Death Anxiety Scale; PSQI= Pittsburgh Sleep Quality Index.
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